2 122223590023053 Aditya Kumar Ramesh Kumar General 94 3 97 M
3 122914237323090 YOGESH SONI RATANLAL SONI OBC 96.2 0 96.2 M
4 122637660523015 SHREYA JANGID RAKESH JANGID General 93 3 96 F
5 122411003423069 Yash Bajaj Ashok Bajaj General 95.4 0 95.4 M
6 122780777123081 KOMAL SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI OBC 91.6 3 94.6 F
7 122164450623013 Mayank Bajaj Harish Bajaj General 93.4 0 93.4 M
8 122305112723058 Chirag Bajaj Manish Bajaj General 93 0 93 M
9 122285559823019 JYOTI PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 88.4 3 91.4 F
10 122829302923053 ANCHAL SHARMA AJAY SHARMA General 88.2 3 91.2 F
11 122703210023040 Komal Jain Pawan Kumar jain General 88 3 91 F
12 122142487723030 DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI MAHENDRA SINGH General 90.6 0 90.6 M
13 122883201723023 GARIMA JALAN SUNIL JALAN General 87.6 3 90.6 F
14 122241200123018 KASHISH SAINI SHYAM LAL OBC 87.6 3 90.6 F

GOVT LOHIA COLLEGE, CHURU
B. Com. Part-I  Session:- 2022-23

Merit List-I/ Wating

Date- 03-08-2022
All the candidates must brings their original documents ( Verification proforma, hard copy of application form, Marksheet of Senior secondary &
secondary, TC, CC, Caste Certificate, Bonus certificate, gap certificate if any ) with self attested two copies of all documents at the time of
verification.
Last date for document verification- 10-08-2022 Last date for fee deposition at E-Mitra -10-08-2022
Venue for document verification -  Room no. 49, Lohia College Churu.
GENRAL CUT OFF:- 51.20%

15 122498441423043 BALJEET KUMAR BASTI RAM SC 90.4 0 90.4 M
16 122825714823095 AYUSHI GOENKA VIJAY KUMAR GOENKA General 87.4 3 90.4 F
17 122911063723010 AMIT PRAJAPAT PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 89.4 0 89.4 M
18 122645396023029 CHHAVI CHAUDHARY GANESH CHAUDHARY General 86.4 3 89.4 F
19 122775489823025 SHEETAL PARAKH HEMANT KUMAR PARAKH General 86.4 3 89.4 F
20 122226140823060 SHAILESH KUMAR SAINI SHYAM LAL SEANI General 89.2 0 89.2 M
21 122893187623081 Arpita Choudhary Deen Dayal Choudhary General 86.2 3 89.2 F
22 122769194623035 RISHI PRAJAPAT VINOD PRAJAPAT OBC 89 0 89 M
23 122593421423096 Madhav Bajaj Ganesh Bajaj General 88.2 0 88.2 M
24 122617242123012 NIKITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SC 85 3 88 F
25 122214141223044 BAJRANG PODDAR PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR General 87.2 0 87.2 M
26 122308684923052 SIYA SARAF PAWAN KUMAR SARAF General 84.2 3 87.2 F
27 122818562023019 GARIMA PODDAR ARUN PODDAR General 83.6 3 86.6 F
28 122765415323013 Vishal Sarothia Ramniwas Sarothia General 86.4 0 86.4 M
29 122138153923089 KRITIKA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA General 83.2 3 86.2 F
30 122615169723020 TAPESH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA General 85.8 0 85.8 M
31 122663391023073 POOJA SWAMI SURESH KUMAR SWAMI OBC 82.8 3 85.8 F
32 122952778923030 MONIKA SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI OBC 82.8 3 85.8 F
33 122451986123057 SONU SONI BHAGIRATH SONI OBC 82 3 85 F
34 122931118023056 DALEEP KUMAR MOOLCHAND OBC 84.8 0 84.8 M
35 122905814623060 MOHIT SONI MAHESH KUMAR OBC 78.8 6 84.8 M
36 122179078023036 Sumit Nowal Om Prakash Nowal General 84 0 84 M
37 122755818223011 ARPIT AGARWAL RAMESH AGARWAL General 84 0 84 M
38 122615978823058 SACHIN JANGIR TARA CHAND JANGIR General 84 0 84 M
39 122965838523086 Vanshika Soni Rupendra Kumar Soni OBC 80.8 3 83.8 F
40 122468010623077 KRITIKA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA General 80.6 3 83.6 F
41 122186692323010 HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA General 83.2 0 83.2 M
42 122600620023013 JITENDRA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA General 83 0 83 M
43 122542320923023 POOJA SAINI MAHENDRA SAINI OBC 79.8 3 82.8 F
44 122256488823094 Gaurav Goswami Rohitash Goswami OBC 82.4 0 82.4 M

45 122469728623052 PIYUSH DABI PREM KUMAR DABI SC 82 0 82 M
46 122982504423073 Riyansh Kyal Sanjay Kumar Kyal General 82 0 82 M
47 122499447623070 MUSKAN TALWANI MANOJ KUMAR TALWANI General 77.8 3 80.8 F
48 122845202023071 HARSHIKA MODI MANOJ MODI General 77.8 3 80.8 F
49 122937597823084 LOKESH SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI OBC 80.6 0 80.6 M
50 122885956323046 SUMIT SONI GHANSHYAM SONI OBC 80.6 0 80.6 M
51 122515515623064 JYOTI KANWAR KHINCHI DWARAKA SINGH KHINCHI OBC 77.6 3 80.6 F
52 122895422123022 MOHIT SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR General 80 0 80 M
53 122638515623036 KIRTAN MAHLA Bhanwar Lal OBC 80 0 80 M
54 122858115623044 Ayush Verma Manoj Verma OBC 79.6 0 79.6 M
55 122336811123096 ANUJ AGARWAL SAJAN KUMAR General 79.2 0 79.2 M
56 122223685223034 HEMANT PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA KUAMR OBC 79.2 0 79.2 M
57 122632056423090 SULOCHANA KANWAR TEJPAL SINGH OBC 76.2 3 79.2 F
58 122139075723078 ORMATA SAJJAN KUMAR OBC 76 3 79 F
59 122962820923011 ASHOK RUPCHAND OBC 78.6 0 78.6 M
60 122852002223082 ANAND BHEEMRAJ OBC 78.4 0 78.4 M
61 122890497723018 Anita Saini Dhanna Ram Saini General 75.2 3 78.2 F
62 122619042123015 MONU SONI BHAGIRATH SONI OBC 75 3 78 F
63 122449453123022 KIRTIKA SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA General 74.8 3 77.8 F
64 122401761023086 AMIT KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAI OBC 76.6 0 76.6 M
65 122872044423078 KARAN PRAJAPAT YOGESH PRAJAPAT OBC 76.4 0 76.4 M
66 122688322723035 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR OBC 76.4 0 76.4 M
67 122102380023076 Aashutosh Choudhary Deen Dayal Choudhary General 76.2 0 76.2 M
68 122809066123077 ARMAN KHAN GAFFAR KHAN OBC 76.2 0 76.2 M
69 122871108923035 VIVEK KUMAR MAHAWAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR OBC 76.2 0 76.2 M
70 122861168923061 HARSH VERMA RAJESH VERMA OBC 75.8 0 75.8 M
71 122287794823062 DIKSHA JOGI SUNIL KUMAR JOGI OBC 72.4 3 75.4 F
72 122203471823052 KESHAV SONI DHARMCHAND SONI OBC 75 0 75 M
73 122492412823020 MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN MOHD HASNEN General 74.4 0 74.4 M
74 122108071323016 ADITYA KAMAL KUMAR OBC 74 0 74 M

75 122103774223022 BHAVYA KUMAR JANGIR NARENDRA KUMAR JANGIR OBC 73.8 0 73.8 M
76 122719802023010 VIKASH SAINI GOPAL SAINI OBC 73.6 0 73.6 M
77 122804935223048 KISHAN LAL SHIV KUMAR SAINI OBC 73.4 0 73.4 M
78 122814285623062 HIMANSHU SAIN RAKESH SAIN OBC 72.4 0 72.4 M
79 122868129023053 AARUSHI JANGID PRAMOD JANGID OBC 69.4 3 72.4 F
80 122307682723041 KAVITA SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR General 69.2 3 72.2 F
81 122489712123014 AADESH SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI OBC 72 0 72 M
82 122490143023060 PRIYANKA KUMARI OMPRAKASH BAROR SC 69 3 72 F
83 122506489623047 POOJA PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND OBC 69 3 72 F
84 122212682823090 YASH SINGHANIA RATAN LAL SINGHANIA General 71.8 0 71.8 M
85 122986047923052 NAVEEN SANWARMAL MBC 71.8 0 71.8 M
86 122843939523019 POONAM SUBHASH SC 68.8 3 71.8 F
87 122264708523084 MANSI SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI OBC 68.6 3 71.6 F
88 122322275623034 MANAV SONI AJAY KUMAR SONI OBC 71.4 0 71.4 M
89 122644998623077 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA General 70.8 0 70.8 M
90 122743482223050 ADNAN CHOUHAN NADEEM CHOUHAN OBC 70.6 0 70.6 M
91 122865093023063 HEMANT MITTAL JAGDISH MITTAL General 70.6 0 70.6 M
92 122828749223037 YASH TANWAR SURENDRA MOHAN TANWAR OBC 70.4 0 70.4 M
93 122575632523016 GAJENDRA SINGH BALWAN SINGH OBC 70.4 0 70.4 M
94 122951392323081 Yash Mittal Shambhu Dayal MITTAL General 70 0 70 M
95 122771966123025 VISHAKHA SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 66.6 3 69.6 F
96 122529597223010 TUSHAR INDORIYA RAMGOPAL INDORIYA General 69.4 0 69.4 M
97 122541150323039 KULDEEP JHABAR MAL OBC 69 0 69 M
98 122554805623079 VIKRAM KADEL KRISHAN GOPAL OBC 69 0 69 M
99 122382847823070 KOUSHAL JANGIR BHANWAR LAL JANGIR OBC 68.8 0 68.8 M
100 122814980423043 MONIKA TANWAR JEETKARAN TANWAR OBC 65.8 3 68.8 F
101 122730686423049 SAKSHI MATOLIYA RAVIKANT MATOLIYA General 65.8 3 68.8 F
102 122276188223019 SUNIL KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA OBC 68.4 0 68.4 M
103 122190682423077 YUVRAJ SINGH ASHOK KUMAR OBC 68.2 0 68.2 M
104 122389947823017 HEMANT KATARIA VINOD KUMAR KATARIA OBC 68.2 0 68.2 M
105 122318754723045 RAHUL GARG SANTOSH GARG SC 68.2 0 68.2 M
106 122577421923076 RAJESH SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SAINI OBC 68 0 68 M

107 122871813823056 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI OBC 68 0 68 M
108 122594174923012 HIMANSHU SAINI PARMESHWAR LAL SAINI OBC 67.8 0 67.8 M
109 122489717623036 CHANDRA PRAKASH SONI RAM KUMAR SONI OBC 67.8 0 67.8 M
110 122538689923094 VIKASH SAINI DEENDYAL OBC 67.4 0 67.4 M
111 122150757023040 KRASHAN KUMAR KISHORI LAL SC 67.2 0 67.2 M
112 122612700023097 LOKESH KUMAR GOYANKA VINOD KUMAR GOYANKA General 67 0 67 M
113 122497927423087 KRISHNA JANGIR NARENDRA KUMAR JANGIR OBC 63.8 3 66.8 F
114 122659651723010 YUVRAJ SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA General 63.6 3 66.6 M
115 122328745023020 BHUPENDRA SATYAVEER SINGH OBC 66.2 0 66.2 M
116 122505698023080 JAYAD GAURI SABIR GAURI OBC 63.2 3 66.2 M
117 122252708623068 RAHUL SAIN SURENDRA KUMAR OBC 66 0 66 M
118 122431790923048 SHREEKRISHN BUDHIA MAHESH KUMAR BUDHIA General 65.8 0 65.8 M
119 122327648023085 GAURAV BAJAJ MADHUSUDAN BAJAJ General 65.6 0 65.6 M
120 122854172123064 PRIYANSHU JANGIR RAJKUMAR JANGIR OBC 65.4 0 65.4 M
121 122751462523082 PRACHI RAJLIWAL RAMSAWROOP RAJLIWAL OBC 62.4 3 65.4 F
122 122438058723028 ASHA KUMARI GURDA RAJKUMAR SC 62.4 3 65.4 F
123 122664406223035 RAKESH KUMAR RAMKISHAN SC 65.2 0 65.2 M
124 122829657723072 PANKAJ REGAR GOPAL RAM SC 65.2 0 65.2 M
125 122226616323062 AFRAJ CHOWHAN MANSUR ALI OBC 65.2 0 65.2 M
126 122370767323068 VIKAS HARI KISHAN OBC 65.2 0 65.2 M
127 122868711123040 KOUSAL SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI OBC 65.2 0 65.2 M
128 122302402023011 DEVESH PANWAR PAWAN KUMAR PANWAR OBC 65.2 0 65.2 M
129 122386618423095 RAVINDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH General 65 0 65 M
130 122838715123014 SAIF BHISTI MOHD ANVAR BHISTI General 64.6 0 64.6 M
131 122899437023087 RAJPAL PRAJAPAT SHYAMLAL PRAJAPAT OBC 64.4 0 64.4 M
132 122865260923035 GANGADHAR PANWAR SHUBHAKARAN SC 64.4 0 64.4 M
133 122166111423058 Gaurav Chandani Anil Chandani General 64 0 64 M
134 122738506223038 SAHIL SIROHA AALAM SIROHA OBC 63.8 0 63.8 M
135 122762962923000 DINESH SAINI SUBHASH SAINI OBC 63.8 0 63.8 M
136 122769775923061 LAKSHYA KUDAL KESHARIKANT KUDAL General 63.8 0 63.8 M
137 122825321623022 LALIT PRAJAPAT VINOD KUMAR OBC 60.8 3 63.8 M
138 122738652223023 PRAKASH SARAF KISHOR SARAF General 63.6 0 63.6 M
139 122126484523095 SUMIT SAIN RAMSWAROOP SAIN OBC 59.6 3 62.6 M

140 122527114123074 AMBIKA MANIRAM OBC 59.4 3 62.4 F
141 122897571623023 ROUNAK TANWAR KAMAL KUMAR OBC 62.2 0 62.2 M
142 122918258023012 RAJEEV SINGH DILIP SINGH General 62.2 0 62.17 M
143 122171956423046 BHARAT SWAMI BANWARI LAL SWAMI OBC 62 0 62 M
144 122909537023010 SARITA PRAJAPAT SURENDRA PRAJAPAT OBC 59 3 62 F
145 122247203923042 GANESH SARAF KISHOR SARAF General 61.8 0 61.8 M
146 122343113123013 HITESH KRIPLANI SANJAY KUMAR KRIPLANI General 61.8 0 61.8 M
147 122353050423076 PREM PRAKASH PARMESHWAR LAL JANGID OBC 61.6 0 61.6 M
148 122508106523017 KAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE MAN SINGH RATHORE General 61.2 0 61.2 M
149 122460495623070 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI MANOJ KUMAR SAINI OBC 61 0 61 M
150 122155979123015 Shree Gajanand Gajanand General 61 0 61 M
151 122596790023060 AADIL SIROHA AARIF SIROHA OBC 60.8 0 60.8 M
152 122358672023070 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC 60.6 0 60.6 M
153 122195236423099 VINAY KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR OBC 60.6 0 60.6 M
154 122153228623090 Rishabh KYAL Manish Kumar Kyal General 60.4 0 60.4 M
155 122406679423067 YASH KUMAR CHOTIA GHANSHYAM CHOTIA General 60.4 0 60.4 M
156 122849355923093 CHETAINYA SONI GANESH KUMAR SONI OBC 60.4 0 60.4 M
157 122668134523053 PRINCY PANDEY GOURI SHANKAR PANDEY General 57.4 3 60.4 F
158 122505588723043 VISHAKHA NARENDRA SC 57.2 3 60.2 F
159 122326954623056 MOHAMED AMAN MOHAMED MUSLIM General 60 0 60 M
160 122473897923035 KARTIK SAINI JAY PRAKASH SAINI OBC 60 0 60 M
161 122420342723039 SUNIL SINGH SANJAY SINGH RATHOR General 56.8 3 59.8 M
162 122327574623037 MUKESH GARG BHANWARLAL GARG SC 56.4 3 59.4 F
163 122468076923043 ARBAAZ KHAN MURAD KHAN OBC 56 3 59 M
164 122657348323093 NITESH SINGH KAILASH SINGH DAIYA OBC 58.4 0 58.4 M
165 122627682123087 DEEPAK SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA General 58.2 0 58.2 M
166 122354786223021 MANISH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 58.2 0 58.2 M
167 122636813023094 AMAN SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA General 58.2 0 58.2 M
168 122475056323070 HARSHIT SHARMA SHYAM BAHADUR SHARMA General 58.2 0 58.2 M
169 122560944923045 SIKANDAR ALI BARKAT ALI OBC 55.2 3 58.2 M
170 122468676123040 SAHIL KHAN YUNAS KHAN OBC 57.8 0 57.8 M
171 122282667723046 VAIBHAV SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA General 57.8 0 57.8 M
172 122496565323036 CHIRAG SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA General 57.8 0 57.8 M

173 122159077823014 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR KEDAR MAL OBC 54.6 3 57.6 M
174 122438763423048 SOURABH MISHRA VIJAY KR MISHRA General 57.4 0 57.4 M
175 122673030923046 MUKHTAR ALAM MANJUR ALAM General 57.4 0 57.4 M
176 122132523023080 TARUN KUMAR SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 57.2 0 57.2 M
177 122554370323037 MOH SAMEER SHER MOHMAD OBC 56.8 0 56.8 M
178 122842011923060 DHRUV SHARMA CHAND RATAN General 56.6 0 56.6 M
179 122576929523050 AMIT MUSALPURIYA NATHMAL MUSALPURIYA SC 56.4 0 56.4 M
180 122304611023051 ABUL HAYAT ANSARI ABDUL GAFFAR OBC 56.4 0 56.4 M
181 122927643023067 DEVANG SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA General 56.2 0 56.2 M
182 122250405023077 DHANANJAY SWAMI BHAWANI SHANKAR OBC 55.8 0 55.8 M
183 122692732323079 SUMIT INDORIA SURESH KUMAR INDORIA General 55.6 0 55.6 M
184 122707131023031 AVINASH JANGIR SATPAL JANGIR OBC 55 0 55 M
185 122993812623022 DIPESH KYAL PAWAN KUMAR KYAL General 55 0 55 M
186 122932963123038 RAJPAL DAIYA PURANA RAM DAIYA OBC 54.8 0 54.8 M
187 122628934823000 TOFIK ALI MOHAMMAD SALIM OBC 51.8 3 54.8 M
188 122272234423099 UMAKANT RAO MAHAVIR PRASAD RAO OBC 54.2 0 54.2 M
189 122345036623090 VINOD LAKHARA KHUMARAM LAKHARA OBC 54 0 54 M
190 122340147823047 SHIVAM SHARMA SOMDUTT SHARMA General 53.8 0 53.8 M
191 122201328523076 GOTAM SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA General 53.6 0 53.6 M
192 122186052723051 SOYAL KHAN MOHIDDIN KHAN OBC 53.6 0 53.6 M
193 122483908623092 CHIRAG LADHANIA RAKESH KUMAR LADHANIA General 53.4 0 53.4 M
194 122146023523078 ALOK SINGH DHANNE SINGH OBC 53.4 0 53.4 M
195 122893476023035 MOHMAD ALI HARUN BRA General 52.2 0 52.2 M
196 122964233023080 MOHIT KAILASH PRAJAPAT OBC 48.8 3 51.8 M
197 122583938123050 PRINCE BANSAL MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL General 51.2 0 51.2 M

1 122850311423016 VIJAY PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC 51 0 51 M
2 122336954923071 SUMIT JANGIR MANOJ JANGIR OBC 50.8 0 50.8 M
3 122450718723086 MANISH KUMAR KANHEYA LAL OBC 50.8 0 50.8 M
4 122667782623045 SONU SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI OBC 50 0 50 M
5 122909394123029 SACHIN SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI OBC 49.6 0 49.6 M

OBC CUT OFF :- 40.20%

6 122889829623044 GANESH SAINI BIHARI LAL OBC 49.4 0 49.4 M
7 122443092523070 SHAHRUKH SIROHA FARUK SIROHA OBC 49.4 0 49.4 M
8 122940444023073 ARJUN SONI CHANDANMAL SONI OBC 49.4 0 49.4 M
9 122539503923051 HARSH SONI SATYA NARAYAN OBC 48.6 0 48.6 M
10 122462380323049 SUJAL JANGIR POONAM JANGIR OBC 48.2 0 48.2 M
11 122685823823035 HEMANT KUMAR MALI PANNALAL MALI OBC 48.2 0 48.2 M
12 122638758623080 RAHUL BHARGAV LALCHAND BHARGAV OBC 47.6 0 47.6 M
13 122474382723075 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD LAL MOHAMMAD OBC 47.4 0 47.4 M
14 122880138023064 ASIB KHAN JAMALUDIN OBC 47 0 47 M
15 122311968923092 TOFIK ALI SIROHA RUSTAM ALI SIROHA OBC 46.2 0 46.2 M
16 122403298823040 MANISH SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI OBC 46.2 0 46.2 M
17 122872557223030 RAM PARMESHWAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI OBC 43 3 46 M
18

122709971623060 HARSHIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT CHUNNILAL PRAJAPAT OBC 45.8 0 45.8 M
19 122155549523096 RISHABH JANGIR PRAKASH JANGIR OBC 40.8 3 43.8 M
20 122882389023059 SAMEER BHATI MUBARIK ALI OBC 42.8 0 42.8 M
21 122491008023099 SALIM LUHAR MO FARUK LUHAR OBC 42 0 42 M
22 122763992723020 SUBHAM SAINI SUSHIL SAINI OBC 40.2 0 40.2 M
23 122740918623092 VIKAS SAINI BASESAR LAL SAINI OBC 40.2 0 40.2 M

1 122173559523061 HEMANT KUMAR PAREEK MOTILAL PAREEK EWS 51 0 51 M
2 122277019923047 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR EWS 45.8 0 45.8 M
3 122691761523095 NITESH SINGH KISHAN SINGH EWS 45.2 0 45.2 M

1 122764498823045 GANESH PAREEK PAWAN PAREEK 47.6 0 47.6
2 122898198723032 VISHAL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 44.6 3 47.6

WAITING LIST ( CUT OFF:- 43.00%)

EWS CUT OFF :- 45.20%

3 122832867823017 RAJESH KUMAR LAXMAN DAS 44.6 0 44.6
4 122846629823084 LOKESH SAHAL HANSRAJ SAHAL 44.6 0 44.6
5 122352441923041 PRATEEK KUMAR CHANDANI SUNIL KUMAR CHANDANI 43 0 43

10/8/2022
10/8/2022
12/8/2022

Last Date For Document Verification
Last Date For Fee Deposition At E-Mitra
Publication Of List Of Admitted Students

All the candidate must follow covid protocol at the of verification

convenor

	Table 1